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Summer Schedule 2017 
Tuesday 23rd May Infant Music Festival at The Heath 

Thursday 25th May Mr East’s Class Trip to Walton Hall Gardens Farm 

Friday 26th May  Break up for Half Term 

Thursday 8th June Back to School 

Thursday 8th June  
General Election - School Open 

Community Room being used for polling booth  

Thursday 8th June Swimming starts for Year 3 until Thursday 20th July 

Friday 9th June  School Photographer 

Tuesday 13th June New Parents’ Meeting 

Friday 16th June Home visits for new intake 

Tuesday 20th June OBA Transition Day for Year 6 

Wednesday 21st June Year 6 Residential Parents’ Meeting at 2.30pm 

Monday 26th June Parents’ Evening 

Friday 30th June Stay and Play Session for New Intake 

Monday 3rd July Transition Day to all High Schools for Year 6 

Tuesday 4th July Transition Day to all High Schools for Year 6 

Wednesday 5th July to  

Friday 7th July 
Year 6 Residential Trip to Pettypool 

Friday 7th July Stay and Play Session for New Intake 

Friday 14th July  Mrs McCoy’s Class and Year 3 trip to New Brighton Beach 

Monday 17th July School Performance – afternoon only  

Tuesday 18th July School Performance AM/PM 

Wednesday 19th July Year 6 Prom 

Thursday 20th July Sports Day 

Wednesday 26th July  Break up for the Summer Holidays 

Monday 4th September 2017 School open for uniform collection 

Tuesday 5th September 2017 Back to school 

 


